
Cornerstone (5-8-2, 2-6-1) -vs- Madonna (13-4-0, 9-1-0)
10/22/2022 at The MAC ()

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

Date: 10/22/2022
Attendance: 0
Stadium:
Officials: Scorer, Brandon Showers   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Cornerstone 0 0 0
Madonna 0 2 2

Cornerstone 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 0 Hope Steenwyk 0 0 0 0 90
D 4 Kaitlynn Sal 0 0 0 0 90
RW 6 Scotland Philip 0 0 0 0 65
F 7 Amber Nicholson 0 0 0 0 9
D/F 15 Tori Woodwyk 0 0 0 0 83
RW 16 Skylar Scholten 0 0 0 0 65
LW 17 Elizabeth Kollen 1 1 0 0 68
LW 20 Chloe Dood 0 0 0 0 80
RW 21 Shelten Cruces 0 0 0 0 63
F 22 Ainsley Harris 0 0 0 0 90
D/F 30 Hailey Stowe 0 0 0 0 90

Substitutes
3 Elayna Cady 0 0 0 0 62
10 Kyah VanKoevering 0 0 0 0 12
14 Karsyn Hostetler 0 0 0 0 50
18 Arianna Rau 0 0 0 0 9
19 Kailey Dodge 0 0 0 0 18
25 Taya Andrzejewski 1 0 0 0 34
27 Sami Ulstad 0 0 0 0 41

Totals 2 1 0 0 1019

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Hope Steenwyk 90:00 2 8

Totals 2 8

Madonna 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 00 Brooke Bruletti 0 0 0 0 90
D 04 Kirsten Foor 0 0 0 0 60
D 10 Grace Pabian 0 0 0 0 90
F 11 Sydnie Voss 2 2 0 0 46
F 16 Abby Werthman 4 2 1 0 72
M 20 Vitoria Sia 1 1 0 0 74
D 21 Gabriella Sapia 1 1 0 0 81
D 25 Natalie Hawkins 0 0 0 0 72
F 37 Mary Philimona 0 0 0 0 9
C 41 Olivia Brannon 2 0 0 0 75
C 44 Karina Arnold 1 1 1 0 81

Substitutes
TM Team 0 0 0 1 0
02 Gabby Ames 0 0 0 0 18
03 Holly McManus 2 1 0 0 55
06 Samantha Seyler 0 0 0 0 11
08 Alexandra Sherlock 4 2 0 0 30
19 Margie Troyke 0 0 0 0 9
24 Clarie Konopatzki 0 0 0 0 18
26 Hailey Donellon 0 0 0 0 13
31 Kyla Fraser 0 0 0 0 12
36 Caroline Kopp 0 0 0 0 9
45 Maya Spano 1 0 0 0 32
46 Alison Sobek 0 0 0 0 18
49 Morgan Stack 0 0 0 0 14

Totals 18 10 2 1 989

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
00 Brooke Bruletti 90:00 0 1

Totals 0 1

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Cornerstone 1 1 2
Madonna 5 13 18

Saves By Period
Cornerstone 2 6 8
Madonna 1 0 1

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Cornerstone 0 0 0
Madonna 3 5 8

Fouls By Period
Cornerstone 4 5 9
Madonna 3 2 5

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

60:17
MADO
NNA Abby Werthman Team *

74:20
MADO
NNA Karina Arnold *



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
0:00 MADONNA Brooke Bruletti at goalie for Madonna.
0:00 CORNERST Hope Steenwyk at goalie for Cornerstone.
2:41 MADONNA Shot by Madonna Sydnie Voss, Save (by goalie) Hope Steenwyk.
-- CORNERST Foul on Cornerstone.
9:24 CORNERST Cornerstone substitution: Taya Andrzejewski for Amber Nicholson.
9:24 MADONNA Madonna substitution: Holly McManus for Mary Philimona.
-- CORNERST Foul on Cornerstone.
-- CORNERST Foul on Cornerstone.
16:58 MADONNA PENALTY KICK by Madonna Abby Werthman Wide.
19:58 CORNERST Cornerstone substitution: Karsyn Hostetler for Scotland Philip.
21:02 MADONNA Shot by Madonna Abby Werthman, Save (by goalie) Hope Steenwyk.
-- MADONNA Foul on Madonna.
-- MADONNA Foul on Madonna.
27:55 MADONNA Shot by Madonna Holly McManus, High.
28:01 CORNERST Cornerstone substitution: Elayna Cady for Taya Andrzejewski.
29:40 CORNERST Cornerstone substitution: Sami Ulstad for Shelten Cruces.
30:55 MADONNA Madonna substitution: Morgan Stack for Sydnie Voss.
30:55 MADONNA Madonna substitution: Maya Spano for Holly McManus.
31:31 MADONNA Shot by Madonna Olivia Brannon, Blocked.
33:58 CORNERST Shot by Cornerstone Elizabeth Kollen, Save (by goalie) Brooke Bruletti.
35:35 CORNERST Cornerstone substitution: Arianna Rau for Elizabeth Kollen.
-- CORNERST Foul on Cornerstone.
36:43 MADONNA Corner kick by Madonna Vitoria Sia [36:43].
40:00 CORNERST Cornerstone substitution: Kailey Dodge for Karsyn Hostetler.
40:00 MADONNA Madonna substitution: Hailey Donellon for Vitoria Sia.
40:32 MADONNA Corner kick by Madonna Abby Werthman [40:32].
-- MADONNA Foul on Madonna.
42:56 MADONNA Corner kick by Madonna Karina Arnold [42:56].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00 CORNERST
For Cornerstone: #0  Hope Steenwyk, #3  Elayna Cady, #4  Kaitlynn Sal, #6  Scotland Philip, #15 Tori Woodwyk, #16
Skylar Scholten, #17 Elizabeth Kollen, #20 Chloe Dood, #21 Shelten Cruces, #22 Ainsley Harris, #30 Hailey Stowe.

45:00 MADONNA
For Madonna: #10 Grace Pabian, #11 Sydnie Voss, #16 Abby Werthman, #20 Vitoria Sia, #21 Gabriella Sapia, #25
Natalie Hawkins, #26 Hailey Donellon, #44 Karina Arnold, #00 Brooke Bruletti, #04 Kirsten Foor, #03 Holly McManus.

-- MADONNA Foul on Madonna.
53:28 MADONNA Madonna substitution: Olivia Brannon for Hailey Donellon.
53:42 MADONNA Corner kick by Madonna Vitoria Sia [53:42].
53:56 MADONNA Corner kick by Madonna Abby Werthman [53:56].
-- CORNERST Foul on Cornerstone.
-- CORNERST Foul on Cornerstone.
56:45 MADONNA Shot by Madonna Abby Werthman, Blocked.
56:53 MADONNA Corner kick by Madonna Vitoria Sia [56:53].
58:32 MADONNA Shot by Madonna Sydnie Voss, Save (by goalie) Hope Steenwyk.
59:44 MADONNA Corner kick by Madonna Vitoria Sia [59:44].
60:17 MADONNA GOAL by Madonna Abby Werthman (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Team

Cornerstone 0, Madonna 1
-- MADONNA *
60:17 CORNERST Cornerstone substitution: Karsyn Hostetler for Chloe Dood.
60:17 MADONNA Madonna substitution: Alexandra Sherlock for Sydnie Voss.
60:17 MADONNA Madonna substitution: Clarie Konopatzki for Kirsten Foor.
61:33 CORNERST Cornerstone substitution: Taya Andrzejewski for .
61:43 CORNERST Shot by Cornerstone Taya Andrzejewski, Blocked.
64:14 MADONNA Shot by Madonna Vitoria Sia, Save (by goalie) Hope Steenwyk.
64:47 CORNERST Cornerstone substitution: Sami Ulstad for Skylar Scholten.
66:00 MADONNA Corner kick by Madonna Abby Werthman [66:00].
66:29 MADONNA Shot by Madonna Gabriella Sapia, Save (by goalie) Hope Steenwyk.
66:49 MADONNA Offside against Madonna.
68:39 MADONNA Shot by Madonna Alexandra Sherlock, Hit Post.
69:51 CORNERST Cornerstone substitution: Chloe Dood for Tori Woodwyk.
-- CORNERST Foul on Cornerstone.



71:28 MADONNA Shot by Madonna Alexandra Sherlock, Save (by goalie) Hope Steenwyk.
72:18 MADONNA Madonna substitution: Gabby Ames for Natalie Hawkins.
72:18 MADONNA Madonna substitution: Alison Sobek for Clarie Konopatzki.
72:18 MADONNA Madonna substitution: Maya Spano for Abby Werthman.
-- CORNERST Foul on Cornerstone.
-- CORNERST Foul on Cornerstone.
74:20 MADONNA Madonna Karina Arnold PENALTY KICK GOAL, goal number 0 for season.

Cornerstone 0, Madonna 2
-- MADONNA *
76:51 MADONNA Shot by Madonna Holly McManus, Save (by goalie) Hope Steenwyk.
76:57 MADONNA Shot by Madonna Maya Spano, Blocked.
77:02 MADONNA Shot by Madonna Olivia Brannon, Wide Right.
77:18 CORNERST Cornerstone substitution: Tori Woodwyk for Taya Andrzejewski.
77:18 CORNERST Cornerstone substitution: Kailey Dodge for Elizabeth Kollen.
-- MADONNA Foul on Madonna.
78:20 MADONNA Madonna substitution: Kyla Fraser for Holly McManus.
78:20 CORNERST Cornerstone substitution: Kyah VanKoevering for Shelten Cruces.
78:50 MADONNA Madonna substitution: Samantha Seyler for Vitoria Sia.
81:17 MADONNA Madonna substitution: Caroline Kopp for Karina Arnold.
81:17 MADONNA Madonna substitution: Margie Troyke for Gabriella Sapia.
81:57 MADONNA Shot by Madonna Alexandra Sherlock, Save (by goalie) Hope Steenwyk.
83:43 MADONNA Madonna substitution: Clarie Konopatzki for Olivia Brannon.
88:06 MADONNA Shot by Madonna Alexandra Sherlock, Wide Left.
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


